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Fiscal Year In Review
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Non-cash income included: $194,600 in donated goods,
and $94,046 in donated professional services.

6,695 hours

of volunteer hours were donated
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Revenue

Grants

Gifts and Events
Rainbow Connection
Rental Income

Misc.

$489,413
$446,283
$74,787
$23,005
$8,858

Expenses

Rapid Re-housing

Liberty House

The Refuge

Administration

Fundraising

Rainbow Connection

Rental properties

Capital improvements
Healthcare for the Homeless

$333,110
$199,362
$168,061
$142,978
$103,251
$59,757
$50,976
$31,765
$11,974
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28 EUMA Staff

15 full time; 13 part time
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EUMA is a non-profit 501(c)(3) charitable organization.
Data reflects fiscal year July 1, 2017 to June 30, 2018.




